
Week 1

5:45 - 6:00

6:00 - 7:00

7:00 - 7:15

7:15 - 8:15

Week 2

5:45 - 6:45 Dinsmore Prc Hickman Hendy Prc Bell

6:45 - 7:45 Hendy Prc Mitchell Schuch Prc Bell Hickman Prc Schuch

7:45 - 8:45 Latimer Prc White Latimer Prc Mitchell Dinsmore Prc White

Week 3

5:45 - 6:45

6:45 - 7:45

7:45 - 8:45

Week 4

5:45 - 6:45 Dinsmore Prc Mitchell White Prc Hickman

6:45 - 7:45 Latimer Prc Schuch Hendy Prc Latimer Dinsmore Prc Latimer

7:45 - 8:45 Hendy Prc Bell Hickman Prc White Schuch Prc Bell Hendy Prc Mitchell

Week 5

5:45 - 6:45 Mitchell VS Hickman Dinsmore Prc White

6:45 - 7:45 Schuch Prc Mitchell Schuch VS White Dinsmore VS Hickman

7:45 - 8:45 Bell Prc Hickman Hendy VS Bell Latimer VS Bell

Week 6

5:45 - 6:45 Schuch VS Dinsmore Mitchell VS Hendy

6:45 - 7:45 Hendy VS White Schuch VS Mitchell Dinsmore VS Bell

7:45 - 8:45 Hickman VS Latimer Bell VS Hickman White VS Latimer

Week 7

5:45 - 6:45 Bell VS Mitchell Hendy VS Latimer

6:45 - 7:45 Dinsmore VS Hendy White VS Mitchell Dinsmore VS Mitchell

7:45 - 8:45 Schuch VS Hickman Bell VS White

Week 8

5:45 - 6:45

6:45 - 7:45

7:45 - 8:45

Week 9

5:45 - 6:45 Mitchell VS Latimer Dinsmore VS Latimer

6:45 - 7:45 Dinsmore VS White Schuch VS Hendy

7:45 - 8:45 Bell VS Schuch White VS Hickman

Week 10

5:45 - 6:45 Schuch VS Latimer Seed 1 VS Seed 8 Gm 1 Winner VS Gm 2 Winner

6:45 - 7:45 Hendy VS Hickman Seed 2 VS Seed 7 Gm 3 Winner VS Gm 4 Winner

7:45 - 8:45 Seed 3 VS Seed 6 Gm 5 Winner VS Gm 6 Winner

Seed 4 VS Seed 5

Week 11

5:45 - 6:45

6:45 - 7:45

7:45 - 8:45

Schedule Date: 10/7/2023

Sign In for EVAL Session 1

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Monday, December 4, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023

EVALUATIONS Session 1

Sign In for EVAL Session 2

EVALUATIONS Session 2

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023

MCCSC Fall Break

Thursday, December 14, 2023

5/6 Tourney Game 3: 7:15 - 8:00

Monday, October 9, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, November 30, 2023

Monday, November 13, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

7th/8th Clinic - 7:00

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

Monday, November 6, 2023

2023 CASCADE YOUTH LEAGUE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE - MILL CREEK WEST ELEMENTARY

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Monday, November 20, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023

7th/8th Clinic - 7:00

Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Monday, November 27, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

Wednesday, November 29, 2023

MCCSC Thanksgiving Break

Monday, October 23, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Wednesday, November 1, 2023

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

7th/8th Clinic  and Team Splits- 

7:00 - 8:45

Final Clinic & 7th/8th Team 

Practices 6:00 - 8:45

7th/8th Round Robin Tournament 

6:00 - 8:45

3rd/4th Final Night: 5:45 

7th/8th Clinic - 7:00 - 8:45

5/6 Tourney Game 1: 5:45-6:30

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

5/6 Tourney Game 2: 6:30-7:15

Monday, December 11, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2023

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

3rd/4th 5:45 - 7:45

5/6 Tourney Game 4: 8:00 - 8:45

5/6 Tourney Champ Game 7: 7:45 - 8:45

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Thursday, November 23, 2023

5/6 Tourney Game 5: 5:45 - 6:45

5/6 Tourney Game 6: 6:45 - 7:45

3rd/4th 5:45 - 6:45

7:00 PM - Volleydigs / Power 

Team Tryouts

Thursday, November 9, 2023

7th/8th Clinic - 7:00

Wednesday, December 6, 2023


